

Run Date 12/09/2020



Prepared By : S. Manzello Solicitation No : CO-00381

Job # : 20-7001

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Brightwood Place - Broadway to N. New Braunfels Ave.

				CO-00381 - 2	2_WAUTERS EN	GINEERING LLC	CO-00381 - 3_BARTEK CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00381 - 4_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00381 - 5_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00381 - 6_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00381 - 7_T CONSTRUCTION LLC		
Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$20.00	128	\$2,560.00	\$1.00	128	\$128.00	\$10.00	128		\$25.00	128	\$3,200.00	\$3.00	128	\$384.00	\$5.00	128	
2	103.3	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS	SF	\$7.00	555	\$3,885.00	\$1.00	555	\$555.00	\$8.00	555	\$4,440.00	\$10.00	555	\$5,550.00	\$3.00	555	\$1,665.00	\$4.00	555	\$2,220.00
3	104.2	ASPHALTIC DRIVEWAY EXCAVATION	CY	\$41.00	14	\$574.00	\$25.00	14	\$350.00	\$200.00	14	\$2,800.00	\$50.00	14	\$700.00	\$7.00	14	\$98.00	\$35.00	14	\$490.00
4	203.1	TACK COAT	GAL	\$19.00	37.10	\$704.90	\$100.00	37.10	\$3,710.00	\$5.00	37.10	\$185.50	\$10.00	37.10	\$371.00	\$12.00	37.10	\$445.20	\$20.00	37.10	\$742.00
5	205.2	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (10" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$75.00	1,118	\$83,850.00	\$68.00	1,118	\$76,024.00	\$70.00	1,118	\$78,260.00	\$80.00	1,118	\$89,440.00	\$120.00	1,118	\$134,160.00	\$65.00	1,118	
6	205.4	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" DEPTH)	SY	\$22.00	3,730	\$82,060.00	\$29.00	3,730	\$108,170.00	\$20.00	3,730	\$74,600.00	\$18.00	3,730	\$67,140.00	\$32.00	3,730	\$119,360.00	\$48.00	3,730	\$179,040.00
7	208.1	SALVAGING HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT	SY	\$21.00	3,619	\$75,999.00	\$6.00	3,619	\$21,714.00	\$6.00	3,619	\$21,714.00	\$10.00	3,619	\$36,190.00	\$16.00	3,619	\$57,904.00	\$26.00	3,619	\$94,094.00
8	413	FLOWABLE FILL	CY	\$165.00	7	\$1,155.00	\$145.00	7	\$1,015.00	\$200.00	7	\$1,400.00	\$180.00	7	\$1,260.00	\$120.00	7	\$840.00	\$189.00	7	\$1,323.00
9	500.1	CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$33.00	128	\$4,224.00	\$23.00	128	\$2,944.00	\$40.00	128	\$5,120.00	\$12.00	128	\$1,536.00	\$45.00	128	\$5,760.00	\$15.00	128	\$1,920.00
10	503.1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	\$143.00	62	\$8,866.00	\$80.00	62	\$4,960.00	\$100.00	62	\$6,200.00	\$90.00	62	\$5,580.00	\$120.00	62	\$7,440.00	\$115.00	62	\$7,130.00
11	503.4	ASPHALTIC CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	\$143.00	50	\$7,150.00	\$73.00	50	\$3,650.00	\$80.00	50	\$4,000.00	\$40.00	50	\$2,000.00	\$84.00	50	\$4,200.00	\$95.00	50	\$4,750.00
12	515.1	TOPSOIL (< 500 CY)	CY	\$81.00	40	\$3.240.00	\$40.00	40	\$1,600,00	\$40.00	40	\$1.600.00	\$25.00	40	\$1.000.00	\$40.00	40	\$1,600,00	\$30.00	40	\$1,200.00
13	516.2	ST. AUGUSTINE SODDING	SY	\$12.00	176	\$2,112.00	\$20.00	176	\$3,520.00		176		\$6.00	176	\$1,056.00	\$9.00	176	\$1,584.00	\$10.00	176	. ,
14	516.1	BERMUDA SODDING	SY	\$12.00	176	\$2,112.00	\$20.00	176	\$3,520.00	\$15.00	176		\$6.00	176		\$9.00	176	\$1,584.00	\$10.00	176	
15	530.1	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$9.680.00	1	\$9.680.00	\$25,000,00	1	\$25.000.00		1	\$30.000.00		1	\$12.000.00	\$16.000.00	1	\$16.000.00	\$10,900.00	1	
10	550	TRENCH EVOLVATION CAFETY PROTECTION		***	0.704	00.704.00	04.00	0.704	*******	242.00	0.704	007.040.00		0.704	40.704.00		0.704	*********	#0.50	0.704	\$1.005.50
16	550	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$1.00	2,731	\$2,731.00	\$4.00	2,731	\$10,924.00	\$10.00	2,731	\$27,310.00	\$1.00	2,731	\$2,731.00	\$4.00	2,731	\$10,924.00	\$0.50	2,731	\$1,365.50
17	801.2	LEVEL IIB PROTECTIVE FENCING	LF	\$17.00	69	\$1,173.00	\$30.00	69	\$2,070.00	\$10.00	69	\$690.00	\$1.00	69	\$69.00	\$7.00	69	\$483.00	\$13.00	69	\$897.00
18	815	8" HDPE DR-13.5 PIPE	LF	\$39.00	2,731	\$106,509.00	\$84.00	2,731	\$229,404.00	\$100.00	2,731	\$273,100.00	\$95.00	2,731	\$259,445.00	\$85.00	2,731	\$232,135.00	\$152.00	2,731	\$415,112.00
19	822	LONG YARD PIPING	EA	\$5,665.00	28	\$158,620.00	\$5,500.00	28	\$154,000.00	\$2,300.00	28	\$64,400.00	\$500.00	28	\$14,000.00	\$1,600.00	28	\$44,800.00	\$1,860.00	28	\$52,080.00
20	824	NEW 3/4" SHORT SERVICE	EA	\$1,461.00	28	\$40,908.00	\$1,250.00	28	\$35,000.00	\$2,000.00	28	\$56,000.00	\$7,500.00	28	\$210,000.00	\$1,200.00	28	\$33,600.00	\$760.00	28	\$21,280.00
21	824.5	CUSTOMER SHUT OFF VALVE WITH BOX	EA	\$127.00	28	\$3,556.00	\$200.00	28	\$5,600.00	\$300.00	28	\$8,400.00	\$240.00	28	\$6,720.00	\$200.00	28	\$5,600.00	\$360.00	28	\$10,080.00
22	824.7	CUT AND CAP EXISTING SERVICES	EA	\$276.00	28	\$7,728.00	\$150.00	28	\$4,200.00	\$500.00	28	\$14,000.00	\$500.00	28	\$14,000.00	\$40.00	28	\$1,120.00	\$1,325.00	28	\$37,100.00
23	828	8" GATE VALVES	EA	\$2,174.00		\$17,392.00	\$2,400.00	0	\$19,200.00	\$3,400.00		\$27,200.00	\$1,700.00	8	\$13,600.00	\$3,200.00		\$25,600.00	\$2,800.00	8	\$22,400.00
24	831	8" X 8" CUT IN TEE	EA	\$3,340.00	2	\$6,680.00	\$5,100.00	2	\$19,200.00		2		\$6,000.00	2		\$5,500.00	2	\$11,000.00	\$2,000.00	2	
25	831	10" X 8" CUT IN TEE	EA	\$3,694.00	1	\$3,694.00	\$5,250.00	1	\$5,250.00	7.7	1	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$2,000.00	1	
26	833	NEW METER & NEW METER BOX	EA	\$290.00	28	\$8,120.00	\$250.00	28	\$7,000.00		28		\$300.00	28		\$450.00	28	\$12,600.00	\$800.00	28	
27	834.1	FIRE HYDRANT	EA	\$4.222.00	3	\$12,666.00	\$3,900.00	3	\$11,700.00		3	\$18,900.00	\$6,000.00	3	\$18,000.00	\$6.600.00	3	\$19,800.00	\$4.920.00	3	
28	836	PIPE FITTINGS, ALL SIZES AND TYPES	TN	\$10,193.00	0.04	\$407.72	\$8,000.00	0.04	\$320.00		0.04	\$400.00	\$10,000.00	0.04	\$400.00	\$20,000.00	0.04	\$800.00	\$14,000.00	0.04	. ,
20	040	6" WATER TIE-INS	EA	#0.040.00	4	\$2,019.00	\$2,500.00	4	\$2,500.00	¢0.705.00		eo 705 00	\$1,700.00		\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00		#2.400.00	\$1.484.00		\$1,484.00
29	840		EA	\$2,019.00	1 2			1 2			1	\$2,725.00		1 2			1	\$3,400.00		1 2	
30 31	841 844	HYDROSTATIC TESTING 2" TEMPORARY BLOWOFFS	EA	\$2,970.00 \$2,185.00	4	\$5,940.00 \$8,740.00	\$4,000.00 \$1,000.00	4	\$8,000.00 \$4,000.00		2	\$7,300.00 \$12,000.00	\$2,400.00 \$1,200.00	4	\$4,800.00 \$4,800.00	\$1,200.00 \$800.00	2	\$2,400.00 \$3,200.00	\$1,285.00 \$1,390.00	4	
	846		EA	\$2,185.00	2			2					\$1,200.00			\$5,500.00	2				
32	1020	1" AIR RELEASE VALVE 8" WATER MAIN BREAKS LEAK REPAIR	EA	\$3,243.00	4	\$6,486.00 \$11,440.00	\$4,000.00 \$750.00	4	\$8,000.00 \$3,000.00		2	\$10,600.00 \$28,000.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00 \$2,000.00	\$5,500.00	2	\$11,000.00 \$2,400.00	\$4,850.00 \$2,075.00	2	
					4			4			4			4			4			4	
34	100	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LS	\$10,285.00	1	\$10,285.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00
35	101	PREPARATION OF ROW	LS	\$62,535.00	1	\$62,535.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00
36	SP100	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION AND REMOBILIZATION	EA	\$31,680.00	1	\$31,680.00	\$34,500.00	1	\$34,500.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
			Total			\$797,481.62			\$888,228.00			\$932,604.50			\$937,744.00			\$900,386.20			\$1,095,447.50
Calendar D	ays To Complete	: 180	As Read			\$795,383.72			\$888,228.00			\$932,604.50			\$937,744.00			\$990,386.20			\$1,095,447.50